Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-5368
Grounding & Bonding
Compression Device
I-Beam Tap
Features
Irreversible bond to building I-Beam
Provides copper bonding pad for lug attachment
Antioxidant included and applied to inside of clamp
Ordering Information
Flange Type Flange Catalog Number UPC Number
Wide 0.338" - 0.400" HYGIBW400 662620331447
Listings
UL
TIA-607 Compliant
Specifications
Material Copper
Configuration H-Tap
Plating Tin
Characteristics
Installation
Bond Type Irreversible Compression
Die Index 1105
Accessories
Die
Die
6 Ton Power Tool HPAT600LI
12 Ton Power Tool HPAT750LI
12' Conductor HGRKTDA144D
Online Resources
Brochure
Customer Drawing
Customer Use Drawing
eCatalog
Dimensions- inches (mm)
Height 1" (25)
Depth 3" (76)
Depth 1.5" (38)